
Calwest Basketball

2023 Evaluation Schedule

Age Group Session # Date Day Gym Start Time End Time

U11 Boys 1 11-Sep Monday St. Joan of Arc 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

U11 Boys 2 15-Sep Friday Olympic Heights 6:15 PM 9:30 PM

U11 Boys 3 18-Sep Monday St. Joan of Arc 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

U11 Girls 1 11-Sep Monday West Springs Elementary 6:15 PM 9:15 PM

U11 Girls 2 18-Sep Monday West Springs Elementary 6:15 PM 9:15 PM

U13 Boys 1 5-Sep Tuesday Rundle College (Conklin) - Main/Aux 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U13 Boys 2 12-Sep Tuesday Rundle College (Conklin) - Main/Aux 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U13 Boys 3 14-Sep Thursday Rundle College (Conklin) - Main/Aux 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U13 Girls 1 5-Sep Tuesday Rundle Academy (in Altadore) 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U13 Girls 2 13-Sep Wednesday Rundle Academy (in Altadore) 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U13 Girls 3 19-Sep Tuesday Rundle Academy (in Altadore) 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U15 Boys 1 6-Sep Wednesday Menno Simons 6:00 PM 10:00 PM

U15 Boys 2 14-Sep Thursday Menno Simons 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U15 Boys 3 19-Sep Tuesday Rundle College (Conklin) - Main/Aux 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U15 Girls 1 12-Sep Tuesday St. Gregory Jr High 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

U15 Girls 2 14-Sep Thursday Rundle Academy (in Altadore) 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U15 Girls 3 18-Sep Monday Menno Simons 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

U18 Boys 1 5-Sep Tuesday Menno Simons 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U18 Boys 2 7-Sep Thursday Menno Simons 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U18 Girls 1 6-Sep Wednesday Rundle Academy (in Altadore) 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

U18 Girls 2 11-Sep Monday Menno Simons 6:00 PM 8:00 PM


